Scottsburg Boys Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall

Score Bib# Name
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367
331
364
388
327
325
343
382
27
395
344
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28
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7
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349
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31

357
386
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328
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329
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396
398
368
389
338
377
345
332

Gabriel Riehle
Wesley Tirey
Lucas Cooney
Rafe Wells

David James
Emmett Churchfield
Josiah Spicer
Ethan Cooper
lan Hartman
Cavaan Hambrick
Jaxson Yaeger
Caleb Cheney
Cohen Briles
Kameron Reed
Hayden Hurt
Reece Grissom
Aven Broadus
Max Mosley

Cale Collier
Oliver Eggersman
Peter Sellers
Caden Ream
Bentley Rayhill
Larry Lucio
Aiden White
Landon Gross
Ari Santos-Moore
Baldwin Luke
Gavin Curley
Brendan Basham
Cooper King
Peyton Spellman
Kodah Mendlik
Andrew Chastain
Nathan Negrete
Gavin Rich

Tyler Myers
Asher Luidhardt
Cooper Henry
Olen Mattis

Luke Sullivan
Michael Gross
Thomas Gammons
Cohenn Hambrick
Victor Pacheco
Seth Thomas
Little Will

Isaiah Hunt
Aidan Chavez
Chas Marconi
Justice Ulmet

JR
JR
SR
SR
JR

SR

SR
JR
SO
SR
FR
SR

SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO

SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
SO
SO
SR
SR
6th
SR

Chip Time
00:16:45.58
00:17:18.11
00:17:21.20
00:17:34.29
00:17:50.88
00:17:54.26
00:17:55.92
00:17:59.64
00:18:14.79
00:18:21.23
00:18:27.26
00:18:39.86
00:18:41.95
00:18:42.18
00:18:43.27
00:18:53.33
00:18:54.33
00:18:54.97
00:18:56.11
00:19:00.68
00:19:01.01
00:19:01.81
00:19:11.12
00:19:25.20
00:19:34.88
00:19:38.75
00:19:47.33
00:19:56.54
00:20:02.68
00:20:17.47
00:20:19.27
00:20:20.75
00:20:26.53
00:20:29.32
00:20:36.20
00:20:42.52
00:20:46.44
00:20:48.08
00:20:48.83
00:20:50.82
00:20:53.45
00:21:01.31
00:21:01.76
00:21:15.81
00:21:50.64
00:21:53.08
00:21:54.72
00:22:03.58
00:22:09.41
00:22:13.28
00:22:17.48
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Team

Milan High School
Bloomington Bobcats
Milan High School
Salem High School

Bloomington Bobcats
Bloomington Bobcats

Henryville High School

Salem High School

Austin High School

Shawe Memorial High School
Henryville High School

Mitchell High School

New Washington High School
Scottsburg High School

Austin High School

Mitchell High School

Austin High School

Austin High School

Switzerland County High School
Trinity Lutheran

Home School Union
Southwestern High School (Hanove
Mitchell High School
Jeffersonville High School
Austin High School

Switzerland County High School
Jeffersonville High School
Salem High School

Scottsburg High School
Jeffersonville High School

New Washington High School
Austin High School

Clarksville High School

West Washington High School
Trinity Lutheran

Switzerland County High School
Milan High School

Bloomington Bobcats

Salem High School
Bloomington Bobcats
Switzerland County High School
Switzerland County High School
Southwestern High School (Hanove
Shawe Memorial High School
Shawe Memorial High School
Milan High School

Salem High School

Eastern High School (Pekin)
New Washington High School
Home School Union

Bloomington Bobcats
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39
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(41)

(42)
43
44
45
46
(47)
48
49

50
(51)

52
53

(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)

58

(59)

60
61

339

373
387
341
12

336
346
347
348
11

337
397
361
19

374
330
342
15

358
356
360
18

352
363
375
354
370
335
362
383
379
350
334
394
365

Scottsburg Boys Invitational

Vance Sowder
Rhiley Brennan
Jacob Ritchison
Vance Tefft

Kobe Nease
Josiah Holliday
Leland Combs
Caeden O'Shea
Andrew Sellers
Timothy Sellers
Aillan Hartley
Kobe Goen
Keegan McMahan
Jayden Schickel
Sam Dyer

Logan Stillions
Levi Moyer

Owen Shauver
Brandon Ault
Nathan Scovanner
Jaxon Nef

Dallan Giselbach
Will Johnson
Marcus Baker
Jackson Borders
Aiden Swartz
Isaiah Gatton
Luke Cheney
Gavin Blong
Caleb Spencer
Aaron Doughtery
Christian Mavis
Joseph Burford
Andy Ngo

Luke Gardner
Lennox Hazeltine
Robert De Paz Gonzalez
Jonah Stroud

FR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SR
SO
7th
8th
6th
SO
JR
SR
SR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SO
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
FR

00:22:29.46
00:22:38.47
00:22:39.97
00:22:51.87
00:22:52.09
00:23:01.71
00:23:03.39
00:23:04.66
00:23:07.45
00:23:07.73
00:23:13.38
00:23:16.01
00:23:20.45
00:23:29.38
00:23:33.30
00:23:33.82
00:23:46.54
00:23:46.59
00:23:54.82
00:23:56.60
00:23:56.97
00:24:08.04
00:24:10.50
00:24:14.07
00:24:19.74
00:24:43.29
00:24:44.74
00:24:46.06
00:24:48.15
00:24:49.45
00:25:40.64
00:27:06.53
00:27:19.61
00:27:55.98
00:28:12.04
01:32:32.62
01:34:54.02
01:35:07.44
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Eastern High School (Pekin)
West Washington High School
Mitchell High School

Salem High School

Henryville High School
Switzerland County High School
Eastern High School (Pekin)
Home School Union

Home School Union

Home School Union
Switzerland County High School
Eastern High School (Pekin)
Shawe Memorial High School
Lanesville High School

Trinity Lutheran

Mitchell High School
Bloomington Bobcats

Henryville High School

West Washington High School
Jeffersonville High School
Jeffersonville High School
Lanesville High School

West Washington High School
Jeffersonville High School
Lanesville Roadrunners Homeschoo
Mitchell High School
Jeffersonville High School
Mitchell High School

Eastern High School (Pekin)
Lanesville High School

Salem High School

New Washington High School
Jac-Cen-Del High School
Clarksville High School

Shawe Memorial High School
Milan High School
Southwestern High School (Hanove
Southwestern High School (Hanove
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